
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Exams for group B16-201

Mon, 20 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Modern Geometry  Mur V.D.  K-415
Tue, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Shilnikov K.E.  T-102
Tue, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Theoretical Physics (in English)  Voronova N.S.  K-415
Tue, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  Yakovlev V.P.  K-415
Wed, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Group Theory  Lomonosova T.A.  T-107
Thu, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Plasma Physics  Kirko D.L., Stepanenko A.A.  33-103
Thu, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Life Safety  Mogilenets N.N.  E-214
Thu, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Introduction to Nuclear Physics  Novikov A.S., Bolozdynya A.I., Shustov A.E.

 T-102
Fri, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Statistical Physics  Marinyuk V.V.  K-407
Fri, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Informatics and Mathematical Modeling  Safonov I.V.  V-109
Sat, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Dynamics of Fluids and Gases  Uryupin S.A.  K-409
Thu, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Dynamics of Fluids and Gases  Uryupin S.A.  K-409
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Goryunov A.F., Shilnikov K.E.  T-108
Sun, 16 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  Yakovlev V.P.  K-409
Mon, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistical Physics  Marinyuk V.V.  K-407


